
Section: 03

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200242620 18 72
200549490 22 88
200598270 16 64
200614340 20 80

200641500 19 76
200647260 15 60

200651020 19 76
200651200 19 76

200652720 16 64
200670500 19 76

200676540 21 84
200714530 19 76

200717290 16 64
200724210 17 68

200738070 17 68
200742170 21 84

200742570 19 76
200758910 22 88

200761010 19 76
200765410 20 80

200767830 19 76
200770290 19 76

200779730 20 80
200781610 17 68

200813520 17 68
200818160 18 72

200824780 16 64
200837680 20 80

200849240 18 72
200868300 19 76

200870600 19 76
200885860 19 76
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74.3818.59

22

15

88

60

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 1.76

Total no. of Students 32



Section: 06

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200419720 18 72
200598310 13 52
200620520 13 52
200624960 13 52

200657240 20 80
200665620 18 72

200670380 19 76
200680400 9 36

200721270 19 76
200741030 18 72

200741530 19 76
200743170 20 80

200747850 20 80
200757930 17 68

200758510 20 80
200759730 18 72

200760870 17 68
200761470 17 68

200767970 21 84
200769630 15 60

200773850 21 84
200778370 22 88

200779070 19 76
200838300 15 60

200838980 19 76
200849080 18 72

200861200 17 68
200863940 20 80

200865260 22 88
200876480 20 80

200894740 18 72
200995170 16 64
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71.3817.84

22

9

88

36

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.9

Total no. of Students 32



Section: 07

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200619080 18 72
200657360 16 64
200715490 19 76
200717430 21 84

200719490 18 72
200720870 22 88

200721070 22 88
200738410 17 68

200739670 19 76
200740590 18 72

200745690 18 72
200745810 19 76

200761030 16 64
200765270 20 80

200768130 16 64
200770930 13 52

200781430 11 44
200815900 19 76

200826480 20 80
200836080 19 76

200853620 18 72
200854700 20 80

200854720 18 72
200861420 16 64

200863760 20 80
200868740 18 72

200872740 18 72
200874920 13 52

200874960 11 44
200881400 20 80

200886140 14 56
200887680 19 76
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70.9117.73

22

11

88

44

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.78

Total no. of Students 33



Section: 07

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200894920 19 76
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70.9117.73

22

11

88

44

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.78

Total no. of Students 33



Section: 08

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

199943120 20 80
200632480 18 72
200637240 14 56
200658260 21 84

200668520 21 84
200668640 21 84

200674360 18 72
200675160 20 80

200714910 18 72
200716150 17 68

200716910 18 72
200717530 18 72

200723730 20 80
200724630 16 64

200742930 17 68
200745270 15 60

200747950 19 76
200757870 19 76

200762570 15 60
200765750 22 88

200780250 19 76
200781510 19 76

200782030 17 68
200792530 19 76

200809620 20 80
200846380 17 68

200849500 16 64
200854680 22 88

200857900 19 76
200859820 14 56

200861060 21 84
200863920 19 76
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73.2918.32

22

14

88

56

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.27

Total no. of Students 34



Section: 08

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200867860 20 80
200873540 14 56
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73.2918.32

22

14

88

56

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.27

Total no. of Students 34



Section: 12

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200539590 17 68
200568910 20 80
200621540 21 84
200636160 20 80

200637620 20 80
200640680 15 60

200651560 20 80
200652040 19 76

200660920 16 64
200661800 13 52

200721290 14 56
200724150 14 56

200736390 16 64
200740710 18 72

200740810 18 72
200760930 19 76

200762750 22 88
200763210 17 68

200773710 18 72
200773870 16 64

200776510 18 72
200778510 19 76

200809360 18 72
200813620 22 88

200814580 15 60
200821740 17 68

200829560 17 68
200858060 22 88

200865780 17 68
200871920 19 76

200880460 19 76
200882120 18 72
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7218

22

13

88

52

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.33

Total no. of Students 33



Section: 12

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200994750 20 80

Page 8 of 11

7218

22

13

88

52

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.33

Total no. of Students 33



Section: 15

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200614620 16 64
200621020 17 68
200638500 22 88
200679140 14 56

200716230 17 68
200716790 16 64

200717030 19 76
200720290 21 84

200743490 20 80
200761310 18 72

200765070 17 68
200774190 18 72

200837980 18 72
200848160 19 76

200864320 16 64
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71.4717.87

22

14

88

56

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.1

Total no. of Students 15



Section: 16

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200576490 18 72
200616980 21 84
200621360 19 76
200625940 21 84

200656200 18 72
200683620 18 72

200714750 19 76
200720510 18 72

200723650 19 76
200736490 19 76

200736570 19 76
200740510 18 72

200740650 22 88
200746250 14 56

200747510 14 56
200758610 19 76

200760850 19 76
200762690 16 64

200764230 17 68
200767810 19 76

200768710 20 80
200769450 16 64

200769730 16 64
200771590 19 76

200771830 18 72
200774870 20 80

200775150 18 72
200775910 21 84

200779630 16 64
200812020 20 80

200814200 20 80
200835760 21 84
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74.9718.74

23

14

92

56

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.09

Total no. of Students 35



Section: 16

Dept. of: IAS

Course: ias201

Semseter: 092
Saturday, May 08, 2010

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
Information Technology Center

Computing Services Section

Second Major Exam

ID Raw Score % Score

200875160 23 92
200880340 19 76
200885980 22 88
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74.9718.74

23

14

92

56

Max. Score:

Min. Score:

Section Mean:

Section Std. Dev. : 2.09

Total no. of Students 35


